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839.44200

CABLE TIE NATURAL COLOUR 4,8X200

Master data

Minimum order

Net Weight
EAN code

Harmonized System Code

(HSCode)

Approvals and Certifications

4000 NR

12G
8001636061207
85369001

UE
C € Declaration of conformity

Packaging

Description
Quantity
EAN code
Gross weight
Volume
Dimensions

Description
Quantity
EAN code
Gross weight

Volume

Carton

4000
8001636754666
5444 G

33000 CCM
300x400x275 (MM)

Bag

100
8001636905563
136.1 G

0

TechData

Commercial series TIES Series
Synthetical CABLE TIE
description

Colour WHITE
Dimensions 4,8x200mm
Clamping diameter 50mm
Traction resistance 22,44Kg

Standards and Laws

SCAME PARRE S.p.A.
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Dimensions 0x0x0 ()

Colour black: increased resistance to E
> UV rays (not suited for prolonged

exposure).

Do not withstand UV rays E|

Cable ties for indoor wiring |E|

Good resistance to external agents: E

> oil, grease, oil derivatives, alcohol,
saline mist and chlorates.

Articoli Collegati:

839.39/100 SELF-ADHESIVE CABLE TIE BASE
839.39/101 WALL ANCHOR BASE FOR CABLE TIE
839.39/102 PANEL SECURING CLIP-ON BASE
839.39/103 SCREW-IN CABLE TIE BASE

? 839.39/104 PLIER FOR CABLE TIE CLAMPING-TRIMMING
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